Clare-Gladwin Regional Education Service District
4041 East Mannsiding Road

Clare, Michigan 48617

SCECH Sign-In
|, Stacey Beebe, as authorized representative of Clare-Gladwin RESD, located at 4041 E.
Mannsiding Road, Clare, Ml 48617 hereby certify that all participants listed below did indeed
participate in the program titled:

Next Steps in Implementing the Standards Social Studies K-12

Beginning date: November 1, 2013 (April 29, 2014)  Ending date: April 29, 2014
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Dave Beyer mrdbeyer@gladwinschools.net - | Y| N
Vicki Beyer msbeyer@gladwinschools.net Y | N
Kayla Block kblock@beavertonruralschools.com Y N
Carolyn Bollinger chollinger@farwellschools.net Y |(N
Elizabeth Brown msbrown1@gladwinschools.net Y N
Joe Cote’ mrcote @gladwinschools.net ?\g" %
Marcene Damitz msdamitz@gladwinschools.net Y I\ i {
Karen Erickson kerickson@beavertonruralschools.com Y | N
Cathy Gross cgross@farwellschools.net Y | N
Kierstin Hale mshale@gladwinschools.net V _ N €.
Katie Hintz mshintz@gladwinschools.net Y | N
Jan Hudson ihudson@beavertonruralschools.com “‘“{ ;*\;g
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